
8

5

6

7

11

3

9

10

1

2

4

1 RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION 08.01.2025 IC
NO SUBJECT DATE DRAWN

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 RSLYREBAR-3301 3301 LYRE BAR 1
2 RSM3X10SOC 01ZB153M3900100 M3 X 10 SOC 2
3 RS5-8ADAPTOR 5/8 UN TO 3/8 BSW ADAPTOR 1
4 RSINVLYRE20-329 3292 INV LYRE 20MM 1
5 RSZB1658M45CF M4 NYLOC NUT T DIN 985 ZINC 1
6 RSTHREADCAP THREAD CAP 1
7 RS01ZB1016M4500 M4 X 16 MS REC PAN SCREW 1
8 RSINVLYRE9.5-32 3291 INV LYRE 9.5MM 1
9 RSM4FORMWASHER 01ZB412T45 M4 PLAIN A WASHER Z 1
10 RSD84204 SPRING WASHER D84204 1
11 RSLYREBARBOSS LYRE BAR BOSSS & CLIP 3303 1

INVISION

A3

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:1:2

DESCRIPTION: 

INV-2
DRAWING:

PROJECT:

DRAWN

CHK'D

NAME

DATE

COLOUR:

JS

SPARE-PART-DIAGRAM
RYCOTE-RYC041102-2025010808.01.2025

IC


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


